A-POD Total: 2
AQ2 T052
A0l T118
B-POD Total: 9
BO3 T080
BO2 TO074
BO3 T032
BO2 T021
BO1 T119
B02 T102
B0O4 T014
B0O4 T056
BO3 T109

MADISON COUNTY JAIL
INMATE ROSTER

Mahlin, Nathaniel Mychal
Thompson, Christopher Nels

Hernandez, Rodrigo Ruben
Hofer, Robert James
Joromocoj-Hernandez-, Mauricio
Miranda, Jesus Uriel
Pablo-Ajualp, Mateo

Riedel, Michael Jay

Roberts, Brett Ryan

Sandoval, Thaaos Jacob
Schramm, Matthew Craig

10-15-2020

HOLD MADISON

HOLD ICE

HOLD ICE

HOLD MADISON

10-28

1-14-21



C-POD Total: 9

C04
C03
C03
C02
Co1
C02
Cc02
C04
C01

T122
TO076
TO015
T123
T062
T023
T060
T103
T088

D-POD Total: 6

D02
DOg****
DOg**x
DO
D03
D05

T098
TO42%x%
T00g****
TO70****
T018
T006

E-POD Total: 8

EO3****
E0B****
E08****
EOL*x**
QL%
Q4%
Q2%
Q7%

TOBY****
TOggH**
TOB5****
TO7x**
TO7g*x**
TOg2*x**
T35
TOOL****

Burgos-Rodriguez, Cristian Antonio
Childs Sr, Devin Keith

Espitia, Andrez Servondo

Gennrich, Joshua Kanaan
Granfield, Cody Roy

McNatt 11, James Charles

Rivera, Jose Manuel
Rogel-Sanchez, Mario Cesar
Wiese, Jacob Steven

Brenk, Jess Matthew
Carstens, Shay lzaac
Granger, Benjamin Daniel
Ingram, Thomas James
Jahnke, Kyler Dean

Loya, Juan Antonio

Bingham, Christopher Anthony
Brown, Christopher Adam
Bush Jr, Daniel Richard
Edwards, Martrail Marlin
Sanderford, Steven Michael
Sixtos, Miguel Angel

Wallace, Damien Lee

Walter, Kyle James

HOLD PLATTE

2-14-21

11-28

HOLD TEXAS 10-19 FC 10-20

HOLD MADISON, ICE
HOLD SOUTH DAKOTA

HOLD MADISON

HOLD CALIFORNIA

HOLD NDOC 10-18 FC 10-19
HOLD NRC 12-29 FC 12-30
10-18
10-30
HOLD NRC 1-20



F-POD Total: 3

FOZ****
F04****
F03****

TOB3****
TOLO****
TO78*

G-POD Total: 5

G

OO 0o

T022
T125
TO72
T115
T038

I-POD Total: 3

T039
TO73
TO05

J-POD Total: 8

[ SEPEE SEFE S G G SR G e

T050
TO16
T120
T121
T104
T113
T091
T087

Hall, Dacee Katherine
Imel, Amanda Lorinda
Williams, Kimberly Ann

Chohon, Clifford Jordan
Rath, Xacjare James
Rhinehart, Cisco Sacks
Thibodeau, Michael Wayne
Wallace, Christopher Gerald

Buckingham, Laura Beth
Gibbs, Trisha Marie
Valdez, Melissa Ann

Brouhard, Samantha Jo
Buck, April Lynn
Darville, Sunnie Marie
Flatmoe, Peyton Leigh
James, Natalie Rose
Sparks, Amber Dawn
Wegner, Logan Marie
Wurdinger, Ashley Kay

10-20 FC 10-23

10-16

12-26 FC 12-27
11-11
11-12
10-16
10-31

HOUSE CUMING/HOLD DODGE

HOLD MADISON

10-21

10-31



HOL1****T081****Glassco, Scotty Ray
HOL1****T094****Hutchison, Shawn George FC 10-19

DET2****T116****Gleaton, Deshawn Leprey

** SEG ACTIVITIES UNTIL DATE SHOWN (S.A.)

**** SEGREGATION

*PC* PROTECTIVE CUSTODY

ANY * NEXT TO AN INMATES NAME MEANS NO VISITATION PRIVILEGES 90718

Male Female Other Total
42 14 0 56



